SHARPE , ANDREW
SHAW, ZACHARY J.
SHEPHERD , DAVID
SHEPHERD, PAUL W,

SHEFHERD, SCOTT A,

SHERIDAN , DENNIS
SHNEYDER, ROMAN
SHORT , GREGORY
SHORT , JEFFREY

SIEGWARDT, STEVEN E. 004155

SIMPSON , STEVEN
SIMS , JEFFREY
SKOWVRON , BARRY
SLATZER , ERIN

SLUPSKI, JOHN-PAUL

SMITH JR, LAUREN
SMITH , BRENT
SMITH, DAVID E.
SMITH, DOUGLAS J.
SMITH | JED

SMITH, KENNY A.
SMITH , M LEWIS
SMITH, SEAN A,
SMITH , STEVEN
SMITH, TIMOTHY E,
SMITH , TRACY
SPANN, JOSEPH W.
SPELLMAN , DAVID
SPRADLIN , WESTLY
STAKER, MATTHEW
STANLEY , JEFFERY
STANLEY , THOMAS

STAPLETON HI, RALPH B 000874

STEIN, STEVEN

STEVENS , LAWRENCE

STEVENS , SEAN
STEWART, DANNY L.
STEWART, DAVID S.

STORRER, JOSHUA A,

STOUT, JAMES M.
STOVER , BRYAN
STRAHAN , SCOTT
STURGILL , KAVIN
SUTTON , JEFFREY

SWEETMAN , ROBERT

SYX, ROBERT E.
SYX, ROBERT M.
TALIK, ANDREW M.
TALMAGE, DANIEL B.
THOMA, JEREMY M,
THOMAS , MATTHEW
THOMAS , MICHAEL

THOMPSON , MICHAEL
THOMPSON , ROBERT

THOMPSON , TODD
TIBBS , DOUGLAS

007473 JERSEY MILL RD
002550 FARRELL DR APT 317
001250 MASTELL DR
000943 HARRIER PL
000000 RR 1BOX 868
008040 MARBLE PARK AY
002781 Green River Dr,
010515 BROWNSVILLE RD
001324 WINESAF DR
JOYCE

000291 PLUNKETT RD
000400 S MILL ST

000307 EDGEMONT CT
000051 ASHTON DR
007456 DUSTIN RD

01777 WARREN RD
001461 BORROR RD
001398 CRANWOQOD DR.
006152 MILLBOURNE DR
000116 RUFF DR

003072 SEDLEY ST.

000181 S. KELLNER
000412 GREENCAMP DR
000840 PROMISE CT
009915 PLAIN CITY-GEORGESVILLE RD
006947 BAYTON PL
004886 Worthington Rd.
005126 DRIVEMERE RD
008323 ST RT 316 WEST
000050 LOXLEY DR

007769 AISPACH RD
007492 IDA WA
HARTFQRD ST.
Snowmass Rd.
ASBURY RIDGE CT
SNOWY CREEK DR
SUNNINGDALE DR,
DECKER DR
Dornbin Dr. Apt. B
009501 YORK RD Sw
000132 BRICKNELL WY
000028 E MOUND ST
009290 HARNESS PLACE N.W.
002134 TWIN FLOWER CIR
000124 POWHATAN AV
004040 CARROLL SOUTHERN RD
004040 Carroll Southern Rd.
002903 CARROLLTON DR
000905 KINNEAR RD

004433  VALLEY QUAIL BLVD
003278 COLUMBUS ST
008166 CREEKSTONE LN
005296 FAIRLANE DR
000388 ALTON RD

003549 ROLLING HILLS LN
007693 SWINDON ST

001386
005609
004879
006856
005705
002040

ALEXANDRIA
COLUMBUS
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
SUGAR GROVE
REYNOLDSBURG
COLUMBUS
BROWNSVILLE
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
DELAWARE
BALTIMORE
PATASKALA
ASHVILLE
GALENA
CSTRANDER
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
BREMEN
REYNOLDSBURG
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
REYNOLDSBURG
PLAIN CITY

NEW ALBANY
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
ORIENT
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
CANAL WINCHEST
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
WESTERVILLE
NEW ALBANY
REYNOLDSBURG
PATASKALA
DELAWARE
CANAL WINCHESTE
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
CARROLL
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
GROVE CITY
BLACKLICK
POWELL
GALLOWAY
GROVE CITY
BLACKLICK

43001 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43155 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43721 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43021 Payroll Ded.
43061 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroli Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43107 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43064 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payrol! Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43146 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroil Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded,
43062 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded,
43204 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43223 Payroll Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

43004
43065
43119
43123
43004

1218
12118
1218
12118
12118
12118
12118
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
1218
12/18
12/18
12/18
12118
12/18
12118
12/18
1218
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12118
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
1218
1218
12/18
12118
12118
12118
12/18
12118
12/18
12/18
12118
12118
12/18
12/18
12/18
12118
12/18
12/18
12/18

5.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
5.00
10.00
21.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4,00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
10.00

115
1/15
115
115
115
115
1/15
1715
115
115
115
1115
1115
115
115
115
115
115
15
115
/15
115
1115
1115
1115
115
115
115
115
1/15
115
115
115
115
115
115
1715
1715
1715
115
1115
1115
115
115
115
115
115
1115
1185
1/15
1115
1/15
1115
115
115
115

5.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
5.00
10.00
21.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
10.00

212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
2/12
212
2012
212
20112
212
212
212
2112
2112
212
212
212
212
2112
212
212
2112
212
212z
212
212
212
212
2n2
212
212
2012
212
2012
212
2112
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
2112
212
212
212

5.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
5.00
10.00
21.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
10.00

312
312
312
32
N2
32
N2
312
N2
312
312
32
nz
32
Iz
32
312
3Nz
3z
N2
nz
N2
312
312
32
3n2
32
32
3Nz
N2
N2
3n2
3112
32
3Nz
32
32
312
312
312
N2
312
32
312
32
312
M2
312
312
2
3/12
32
312
312
312
3z

5.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
5.00
10.00
21.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
5.00

10.00 —



